COURSE CODE

INDEX NO

1 U0185/558

2 U1085/548

3 U0041/697

4 U0959/602

5 U0192/594

6 U0025/660

7 U0169/611

8 U0848/628

9 U2032/610

10 U0459/694

11 U0065/628

12 U1085/630

13 U0009/701

14 U0053/709

15 U0077/829

16 U2058/512

17 U1085/572

18 U0046/547

19 U0959/646

20 U0025/549

21 U0048/639

22 U0004/597

23 U0801/728

24 U1085/636

25 U0013/603

26 U0061/669

27 U0802/529

28 U0060/552

29 U0053/577

30 U0080/579

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

ACADEMIC REGISTRAR'S DEPARTMENT
PRIVATE ADMISSIONS, 2014/2015 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidates have been admitted to the following programme:

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

CsC

NAME AlYr SEX CTRY DISTRICT SCHOOL

KYATEREKERA Enock Bogere 2013 M U 16 KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI
OBONYO Emmanuel 2011 M u 8 BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
KIRUMIRA Benald 2013 M U 16 LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL
SENABULYA Joseph 2011 M U 16 NAMIRYANGO SS

NASINYAMA Angella Martha 2013 F u o7 STJOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA
SSENDEGE Jaffery Kibuuka 2013 M U 4 KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL
MBABAZI Edgar 2013 M U 09 ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA
KATONGOLE Allan 2013 M U 40 CRESTED SEC. SCHOOL, KAMPALA
OBENTU Lillian Peace 2013 F U 16 SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO
SSEGAWA Derick 2013 M U 16 KAWEMPE MUSLIM S$

KIRABO Stephen Mpagi 2013 M U 55 NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL
OMARWOTH Jonathan 2013 M U 43 BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
TUMUHEKI Fiona 2013 F U 112 BWERANYANGI GIRLS' SCHOOL
BASHEMERA Brenda Birungi 2013 F U 16 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
NINSIIMA Catherine 2013 F U 55 GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL
LWANGA Richard 2013 M U 101 ST. GERLARD VOCATIONAL SECONDART S
TUGUME Immaculate 2013 F u 33 BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
AGAINE Sandra 2013 F u 37 MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

ONZIA Sharon 2013 F U 39 NAMIRYANGO SS

KAWASE Trevor 2013 M U 55 KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL
KULABAKO Diana Evarine 2013 F u 33 MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL
ASIIMIRWE Abraham 2013 M U 46 KING'S COLLEGE, BUDO

KISITU Peter 2013 M U 55 NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA
SSEMBOGGA Raymond 2013 M U 16 BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SS LUZIRA
NANSERE Gillian 2013 F U 55 GAYAZA HIGH SCHOOL
NALUZZE Anita 2013 F U 16 NABISUNSA GIRLS' SCHOOL
KITHAMA Shadrack 2013 M U 52 MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL
AKULU Babra 2013 F U 31 TRINITY COLLEGE, NABBINGO
ZAWEDDE Hilda 2013 F U 4 MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL
NSIIMIRE Shallon 2013 F U 46 ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, RUSHOROZA

WT

45.7

43.3

43.2

42.9

42.8

42.6

42.5

42.3

41.8

415

41.4

413

41.2

40.9

40.8

40.7

40.7

40.5

40.3

40

39.8

39.7

39.4

39.4

39.3

39.2

39.2

38.8

38.8

38.6



31 U0169/528

32 U0041/644

33 U080/ 730

34 U1148/614

35 U0046/558

36 U1992/580

37 U0043/673

38 U0053/533

39 U1462/554

40 U0897/611

41 U0034/564

42 U0025/653

43 U0077/855

44 U1379/891

45 U1224/943

46 U0046/589

47 U0023/673

48 U0169/613

49 U0956/906

50 U0053/735

51 U0458/516

52 U0798/503

53 U0017/524

54 U0027/610

55 U1224/634

56 U1612/702

57 U0053/705

58 U0068/540

59 U1443/507

60 U0069/884

61 U1085/595

62 U0763/635

63 U2877/538

64 U2236/658

65 U0069/752

66 U0061/633

67 U0065/626

ATUGONZA Dorah

KAKANDE Abel

MALOWA Duncan

KAHUMUZA Benon

ASIIMWE Gift

MUSUMBA Richard

KIHUMURO Aggrey

KOMUHIMBO Bena

LAKOT Barbra

LAKER Scovia

MWASANJE Brian Ssegawa

SSAKA Hamzah

WINY | Elvis Abraham

NAGABA Allan

SSEMAKULA Joseph

OWOMUGISHA Patience

MUYIMBA Martin

MUGABE Disrael

OGWANG Ronald

KISAKYE Kenneth

LUSOMA Joseph

LUGANDA John

ISIKO Harriet

WEERE Asadi

KARUMU Andrew

ENGWEU Aron

BAGABE Karlmarshal

AKAMPURIRA Brian

BAMUZIBIRE Solomon Mukisa

SSENDIWALA Moses Aaron

ELIAU Gaudesio

NUWAGIRA Amon

KKONDE Y usuf

ARINAITWE Christian

LWERE Arnold

LEHRU Angela Jamimah

EDUKU Patrick
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09

16

07

19

101

09

30

08

66

16

55

13

12

16

09

31

55

16

81

79

63

55

14

12

10

55

60

68

85

50

55

16
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ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL.., HOIMA

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

NAALYA SEC. SCHOOL ,KAMPALA

MANDELA S S, HOIMA

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

ST.STEPHEN'S COLLEGE, BAJJA

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

POPE JOHN PAUL Il COLLEGE

NTINDA VIEW COLLEGE

ST HENRY'S COLLEGE, KITOVU

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

OLD KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.ANDREA KAHWA'S COL., HOIMA

NAMIREMBE HILLSIDE SS.

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KITEBI S.S

LIGHT SEC AND VOC SCH, BULENGA

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

HILTON HIGH SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

ST.MICHAEL HIGH SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL

LUGAZI HOMESTONE SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

NABISUNSA GIRLS SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL
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68 U1058/643

69 U0387/634

70 U2053/539

71 U1770/587

72 U0053/507

73 U1224/882

74 U0053/744

75 U0828/610

76 U0053/546

77 U2440/506

78 U0802/552

79 U0065/644

80 U1373/547

81 U0017/539

82 U0046/567

83 U0043/640

84 U0048/529

85 U0043/666

86 U2032/648

87 U0053/730

88 U0584/514

89 U0065/627

90 UQ770/542

91 U2048/540

92 U0038/591

93 U2929/542

94 U0124/584

95 U2236/656

96 U1732/736

97 U0041/527

98 U0816/544

99 U0068/627

100 U2174/518

101 U0185/579

102 U0019/626

103 U0336/523

104 U2198/505

105 U0064/565

KATO Simon

NANGOBI Joan

NAMAGGA Sumayyah

SSEKITTO Charles

ATEGEKA Emmanuel

NTAMBAAZI William J

MANGENI Peter Faaro

NUWASASIRA Gloria

MUSISI lvan Bunkeddeko

KYANJO Akram

MUBIRU Shafik

MWESIGWA Jesse

EWAGU Moses

NASSEJJE Catherine

KATUNGWENSI Maureen

WAGUBI Brian

BUSUULWA Charles

KAKULE Elastus

KAGGWA Ham

KIIZA Lambert

ARINAITWE Doreen

KIGENY | Phillip Raymond

TIBENDERANA Didus

MPALANY | Isaac

OKELLO Mark

BARUGAHARE Nobert

TUSABE Hope

AGWANG Lesh

MUGUMYA Leonalds

KUGONZA Mark Peter

NALUBWAMA Flavia

NKWIKAIZE Timothy

OKARIEBI Alex

MUSINGUZI William

TUGUMISIRIZE Costant

OTIM Benjamin Munguriek

AINEBYONA Owen

OKAMU Andrew

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012
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2013

2011

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

09

10

16

107

55

07

06

55

55

16

16

111

10

12

16

86

16

16

65

11

103

32

22

37

10

29

103

55

16

50

12

98

08

EAST HIGH SCHOOL, KAMPALA

ST.PETER'SSS, NSAMBYA

BUDINSE MEMORIAL SCHOOL

NSAMBYA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST MARY'SSS KITENDE

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'SVOC SCH, KYAMUHUNGA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

MT. ST. HENRY'SHIGH SCHOOL

MAKINDYE SECONDARY SCHOOL

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

JERESSAR HIGH SCHOOL

IGANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MARYHILL HIGH SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

MASAKA SECONDARY SCHOOL

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

SEETA HIGH SCHOOL-MUKONO

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

KASHAKA GIRLS SS

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.NOAH SECONDARY SCH., MUTARA

ST. CHARLES LWANGA INT. SEC. SCHOOL, t

TESO COLLEGE, ALOET

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO

BUDINI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

PLUSTWO HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

MPOMA SCHOOL

NTARE SCHOOL

HILL VIEW COLLEGE, BULANGIRA

KATIKAMU SEC. SCH., WOBULENZI

KIGEZI HIGH SCHOOL

LUZIRA LAKESIDE COLLEGE

KING SOLOMON'S COLLEGE

NAMILYANGO COLLEGE

35.8

35.6

355

35.4

35.4

35.4

35.1

345

34.4

34.4

34.3

34.2

33.8

33.8

33.7

33.6

33.6

335

335

333

333

33.2

33.2

331

331

33

32.8

32.7

32.7

32.7

32.7

32.6

323

322

321

319

315



106 U1286/591

107 U2929/537

108 U1342/667

109 U0168/559

110 U1611/710

111 U0065/587

112 U0052/575

113 U0861/528

114 U0192/565

115 U2236/682

116 U0009/641

117 U1288/528

118 U0974/530

119 U2400/622

120 U0069/837

121 U0077/808

122 U2400/560

123 U0041/716

124 U0041/639

125 U1085/538

126 U0053/564

127 U1509/546

128 U0025/566

129 UQ781/507

130 U0346/560

131 U1085/588

132 U0043/632

133 U1984/555

134 U2215/515

135 U2215/516

136 U0093/597

137 U0482/506

138 UQ737/602

139 U2236/678

140 U1379/577

141 U1356/504

142 U1891/555

OJOK Nicholas

MULIRANE Derrick Edgar

MUGABE Godfrey

ERUU Sebastian

MWAKA Emmanuel

KYAZZE Solomon

AINAMAANI Taremwa

MUTEBI Fred

AKINO Sharon

MUGABE David

KABUGHO Loreen

SEMUKO Faisal

MWASE Isifu

MUKAMA Joel

AKITE Rhonna Faith Otim

NANYANZI Caroline

NANY ONJO Jordana Harriet

MURUNGI Kisembo Leslie

BIYINZIKA Joan

MALING Nathan

OUMA Benard

LUNKUSE Viola

LUTAAYA Shefiq

BBAALE Jean Marie

NATWIJUKA Jonan

BALIJJAWA Allan

OKENG Fernando Emmanuel

RUBANGAKENE Ronald

KASOZI Abasi

KASUMBA Jesse Julius

OKOLIMO David

ABENAWE Evalyne

TAGUYISIZA Yahaya

CHEMUTAI Jairus

MUWANGUZI Timothy S

ALIKU Vuciri Samson

KULOBA Dennis

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013

2013
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2013
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2013

2013
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07

37

26

14

27

55

103

55

103

21

16

17

50

31

55

33

13

67

16

16

55

55

16

16

08

23

24

22

103

20

16

01

52

KISUBI MAPEERA SS

SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO

KABALE BRAINSTORM HIGH SCHOOL

ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE

OURLADY OF AFRICA SSNAMILYANGO

NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL

MBARARA HIGH SCHOOL

MUGWANYA SUMMIT COLLEGE

ST.JOSEPH'S GIRLS, NSAMBYA

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

BWERANYANGI GIRLS SCHOOL

MBOGO MIXED SEC SCHOOL

KAMULI COLLEGE

ST JOSEPH OF NAZARETH HIGH SCHOOL

KYAMBOGO COLLEGE SCHOOL

GOMBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST JOSEPH OF NAZARETH HIGH SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

MENGO SECONDARY SCHOOL

COMPREHENSIVE COLLEGE KITETIKKA

KIBULI SECONDARY SCHOOL

ST.AUGUSTINE COL., WAKISO

ST.JOSEPH'SVOC. SCH., MBARARA

BP CYPRIAN KIHANGIRE SSLUZIRA

MAKERERE COLLEGE SCHOOL

HOPE SENIOR SCHOOL, NAKIREBE

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL (ANNEX)

ENTEBBE SECONDARY SCHOOL

KASHENSHERO GIRLS SS

BULO PARENTSSS

ST.MARY'S COLLEGE, LUGAZI

LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH.

TURKISH LIGHT ACADEMY

MPOMA ROYAL COLLEGE
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143 U0168/540 DILLA Edwins 2013 M u 58 ST.PAUL'S COLLEGE, MBALE 26.8

144 U0164/517 KATWESIGE Godfrey 2013 M u 24 ST.JOHN BOSCO SEMINARY, HOIMA 26.4
145 U1688/526 MWANJA Moses 2013 M U 10 KYADONDO SS 26.2
146 U2929/539 OKEDI Arthur 2013 M u 67 SEETA H/S GREEN CAMPUS, MUKONO 26.1
147 U0763/606 KIGULI Collins 2013 M u 55 BUDDO SEC. SCHOOL 257
148 U0197/521 KUTEESAKWE Norah 2012 F u 55 RUBAGA GIRLS SCHOOL 257
149 U0065/617 BAGUMA Patrick 2013 M u 55 NDEJJE SECONDARY SCHOOL 255
150 U0041/752 LUKWATA John Rogers 2013 M u 16 LUBIRI SECONDARY SCHOOL 253
151 U0027/514 GORLYAN Isaac 2013 M u 85 KIIRA COLLEGE, BUTIKI 253
152 U0188/699 MUHIMBISE Allelua 2013 M U 103 KAMPALA SECONDARY SCHOOL 25.2
153 U1379/927 ABWANG Jesse C 2013 M u 31 LUGAZI MIXED SEC. SCH. 252

154 U0417/610 BISASO Ronald 2013 M U 16 LUZIRA SSS. 24.7



	Admitted private 2014-2015 392
	Admitted private 2014-2015 393
	Admitted private 2014-2015 394
	Admitted private 2014-2015 395
	Admitted private 2014-2015 396

